Veteranenbund TVT

Oktober

EM

Manz

EM/ Grutter

FM
Vet
Vet
Vet
Vet
EM

Baumann
Schneider
Walther
Ryser
Furrer
Stettler

November

FM
Vet
Vet

Streit
Wittwer
Lehmann

Dezember

FM
Vet

FM

Vet
Vet

Vet

Mathis
Pfaffli

Hyler
Durtschi

Bohlen

Strauss

Richard
Ernst
Heinz
Walter
Markus
Heinrich
Hansrudolf
Hans

Gottfried
René
Max

Alwin
Susi

Hansrudolf
Hans

Werner

Eugen

Geburtstagsliste 2025

Wohlhausenweg 10
Traubenweg 11
Hoheweg 62
Martinstrasse 8C
Traubenweg 83
Gantrischweg 29
Zuberweg 18
Burgerstrasse 29

Talackerstrasse 43 D
Hoheweg 24 F
Oberdorfstrasse 4a

Hohmadstrasse 23
Homadstrasse 25

Burkartsulishaus 2

Fellerstrasse 14
Fiechtenpark,
Roggenweg 9
Sonnenfeldstrasse 5

ET 12.11.2024

Veteranenbund TV Thun

3645
3612
3626
3600
3612
3123
3608
3600

3604
3600
3114

3600
3600

9315

3604
4950
3613

Seite 1 von 1

Gwatt
Steffisburg
Hilnibach
Thun
Steffisburg
Belp

Thun
Thun

Thun
Thun
Wichtrach

Thun
Thun

Neuenkirch -
Egnach

Thun
Huttwil

Steffisburg

09.10.44
03.10.30
10.10.39
10.10.29
11.10.50
14.10.41
21.10.43
26.10.41

01.11.42
22.11.45
23.11.33

12.12.30
22.12.39

24.12.42

26.12.45
29.12.35
31.12.44

81-jahrig
95-jahrig
86-jahrig
96-jahrig
75-jahrig
84-jahrig
82-jahrig
84-jahrig

83-jahrig
80-jahrig
92-jahrig

95-jahrig
86-jahrig

83-jahrig
80-jahrig
90-jahrig
81-jahrig



