

Veteranenbund TV Thun

\sim		
	kto	noi

EM Manz EM/ Grütter FM Baumann Vet Schneider Vet Walther Vet Ryser Vet Furrer EM Stettler	Richard Ernst Heinz Walter Markus Heinrich Hansrudolf Hans	Wohlhausenweg 10 Traubenweg 11 Höheweg 62 Martinstrasse 8C Traubenweg 83 Gantrischweg 29 Zuberweg 18 Burgerstrasse 29	3645 3612 3626 3600 3612 3123 3608 3600	Gwatt Steffisburg Hünibach Thun Steffisburg Belp Thun Thun	09.10.44 03.10.30 10.10.39 10.10.29 11.10.50 14.10.41 21.10.43 26.10.41	81-jährig 95-jährig 86-jährig 96-jährig 75-jährig 84-jährig 82-jährig 84-jährig
November						
FM Streit Vet Wittwer Vet Lehmann	Gottfried René Max	Talackerstrasse 43 D Höheweg 24 F Oberdorfstrasse 4a	3604 3600 3114	Thun	01.11.42 22.11.45 23.11.33	83-jährig 80-jährig 92-jährig
Dezember						
FM Mathis Vet Pfäffli	Alwin Susi Hansrudolf	Hohmadstrasse 23 Homadstrasse 25 Burkartsulishaus 2	3600 3600 9315	Thun Thun Neuenkirch -	12.12.30 22.12.39 24.12.42	95-jährig 86-jährig
FM Hyler Vet Durtschi	Hans	Fellerstrasse 14	3604	Egnach Thun	26.12.45	83-jährig 80-jährig
Vet Böhlen	Werner	Fiechtenpark, Roggenweg 9	4950	Huttwil	29.12.35	90-jährig
Vet Strauss	Eugen	Sonnenfeldstrasse 5	3613	Steffisburg	31.12.44	81-jährig